# Committed t

## MORE WAYS TO GUIDE YOU.

Now with more ways to guide you than ever before. Our New Home Specialists are always a call, tap, or click away. We can help answer all of your questions, guiding your entire home buying journey from start to finish. Just a few more ways, America's Builder is committed to you.



#### Shop. Tour. Connect.

From our website, you can browse our inventory of Move-In Ready homes, virtual tours, and create a user account to save and compare your new home searches. Have a question? Connect with us directly. Our request for information feature is quick and easy to do!



## Talk to us online.

The New Home Inquiry portal connects you directly with a New Home Specialist in your particular area of interest. From here, our knowledgeable online counselors will get all your questions answered from pricing to the current inventory of Move-In Ready Homes.



### Connect. Share. Follow.

Stay in the know 24/7 by following our national and local community social pages. Explore new communities, stay informed about upcoming events and promotions. Need answers quickly? Message us directly; we're ready to help.



### We're here to guide you.

At D.R. Horton, we're all about providing homebuyers the best quality products at an affordable price. When it comes to home building, our New Home Specialists are experts about the products and communities we build. Working with a Real Estate Agent? Even better. We love working with our Real Estate Agent partners.

# Models are open daily!

Reach out today for more details (817)662-7661 | DFWWestInfo@drhorton.com

#### drhorton.com

D.R. Horton is an Equal Housing Opportunity Builder. Home and community information, including pricing, included features, terms, availability and amenities, are subject to change and prior sale at any time without notice or obligation. Pictures, photographs, colors, features, and sizes are for illustration purposes only and will vary from the homes as built. Square footage dimensions are approximate. Buyer should conduct his or her own investigation of the present and future availability of school districts and school assignments. D.R. Horton has no control or responsibility for any changes to school districts or school assignments should they occur in the future.



#### D.R. HORTON AMERICA'S BUILDER

Home for every stage in life<sup>™</sup>.







